PLEASE READ BEFORE SEARCHING FOR THE PART NEEDED

W

NOVA
Many of the parts pictured on this breakdown may look identical to
the part or parts needed but the measurements may be different.
Please check the serial number on your rolling walker and make sure
it corresponds with the serial number on this part diagram highlighted
in yellow. The serial number on the 4237 rolling walker is located on a
sticker under the seat on the crossbar the seat is attached to. Refer to
the picture below. If you cannot find the serial number, please call
customer service for assistance at (800) 557-6682 option 1.

Thank you




ITEM NUMBER 4237 VIBE PETITE

SERIAL NUMBER BEGINNING WITH "JN" n “VG

C40006 JN-420439 JN-423601

T 2@

JN-423605 JN-423606

N (T

JN-423607 JN-423608

T




—~LE

JN-423609

JN-423610

JN-423613

JN-423616

P

% hd

JN-423611

JN-423614

JN-423617

JN-423618

JN-423620

~

It
It

JN-423621

&It G

JN-423612

JN-423615

JN-423619

1R

f\ /\

JN-423622




JN-423623

JN-423624

JN-423625

JN-423626

JN-423627

JN-423628

JN-423629

JN-423630

JN-423631

JN-423636

JN-423911

P40007

P40013

A




ITEM NUMBER 4237

VIBE PETITE

SERIAL NUMBER BEGINNING WITH "JN"

vd

ITEM/PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

C40006

SCREW TO ATTACH HAND BRAKE TO STEEL HANDLE

JN-420439 REFLECTORS FOR HAND BRAKE HANDLE PAIR
JN-423601 WHEEL 6" ( INCLUDES BEARINGS)
JN-423603 BACKREST BLACK
IJN-423604 BACKREST BLUE
JN-423605 BACKREST CHAMPAGNE
IJN-423606 BACKREST ORANGE
IJN-423607 BACKREST PURPLE
JN-423608 BACKREST RED
JN-423609 CUSHION FOAM FOR BACKREST
JN-423610 HINGE FOR BACKREST ( INCLUDES HARDWARE) SET
IJN-423611 SEAT
IJN-423612 SEAT ATTACHMENTS ( INCLUDES HARDWARE) SET
JN-423613 POUCH
IJN-423614 KNOB WITH SCREW FOR HANDLE HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
JN-423615 HAND GRIPS PAIR
JN-423616 HANDLE BAR LEFT
IJN-423617 HANDLE BAR RIGHT
JN-423618 SCREWS FOR FOLDING MECHANISM ( INCLUDES HARDWARE) SET
JN-423619 FOLDING MECHANISM
JN-423620 BRAKES SHOES LEFT & RIGHT ( INCLUDES HARDWARE) SET
IJN-423621 GUIDE FOR BRAKE CABLE
JN-423622 HAND BRAKE WITH CABLE SET
JN-423623 BRAKE CABLES PAIR
IJN-423624 COVER FOR BRAKE CABLES
JN-423625 SPRING FOR BRAKE SHOE
IJN-423626 TENSION SCREW FOR BRAKE HANDLE
IJN-423627 FORK FOR FRONT WHEEL
JN-423628 AXLE FOR FRONT WHEEL (INCLUDES NUT) SET
JN-423629 AXLE FOR REAR WHEEL (INCLUDES WASHERS & NUT) SET
JN-423630 BEARINGS & SPACERS FOR WHEELS 2 SETS
JN-423631 SILENCER FOR STEEL HANDLE BARS
JN-423636 PLUG SLANTED FOR A-FRAME
JN-423911 STEM SCREW FOR FRONT FORK (INCLUDES LOCK WASHER) SET

P40007 TENSION SCREW FOR REAR LEG

P40013 CRIMPS FOR BRAKE CABLE PAIR

VT-33207

BEARING SWIVEL FOR FRONT FORK




CONTACT US!
We’re here to help

DA info@novajoy.com
. 1800 557 6682




