PLEASE READ BEFORE SEARCHING FOR THE PART NEEDED



Many of the parts pictured on this breakdown may look identical to the part or parts needed but the measurements may be different. Please check the serial number on your rolling walker and make sure it corresponds with the serial number on this part diagram highlighted in yellow. The serial number on the 4237 rolling walker is located on a sticker under the seat on the crossbar the seat is attached to. Refer to the picture below. If you cannot find the serial number, please call customer service for assistance at (800) 557-6682 option 1.

Thank you











ITEM NUMBER 4237	VIBE PETITE	
	SERIAL NUMBER BEGINNING WITH "JN"	nova
ITEM/PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
C40006	SCREW TO ATTACH HAND BRAKE TO STEEL HANDLE	
JN-420439	REFLECTORS FOR HAND BRAKE HANDLE	PAIR
JN-423601	WHEEL 6" (INCLUDES BEARINGS)	
JN-423603	BACKREST BLACK	
JN-423604	BACKREST BLUE	
JN-423605	BACKREST CHAMPAGNE	
JN-423606	BACKREST ORANGE	
JN-423607	BACKREST PURPLE	
JN-423608	BACKREST RED	
JN-423609	CUSHION FOAM FOR BACKREST	
JN-423610	HINGE FOR BACKREST (INCLUDES HARDWARE)	SET
JN-423611	SEAT	361
JN-423612	SEAT ATTACHMENTS (INCLUDES HARDWARE)	SET
JN-423613	POUCH	351
JN-423614	KNOB WITH SCREW FOR HANDLE HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT	
JN-423615	HAND GRIPS	PAIR
JN-423616	HANDLE BAR LEFT	FAIN
JN-423617	HANDLE BAR RIGHT	
JN-423618	SCREWS FOR FOLDING MECHANISM (INCLUDES HARDWARE)	SET
JN-423619	FOLDING MECHANISM	351
JN-423620	BRAKES SHOES LEFT & RIGHT (INCLUDES HARDWARE)	SET
JN-423621	GUIDE FOR BRAKE CABLE	3 2.
JN-423622	HAND BRAKE WITH CABLE	SET
JN-423623	BRAKE CABLES	PAIR
JN-423624	COVER FOR BRAKE CABLES	
JN-423625	SPRING FOR BRAKE SHOE	
JN-423626	TENSION SCREW FOR BRAKE HANDLE	
JN-423627	FORK FOR FRONT WHEEL	
JN-423628	AXLE FOR FRONT WHEEL (INCLUDES NUT)	SET
JN-423629	AXLE FOR REAR WHEEL (INCLUDES WASHERS & NUT)	SET
JN-423630	BEARINGS & SPACERS FOR WHEELS	2 SETS
JN-423631	SILENCER FOR STEEL HANDLE BARS	
JN-423636	PLUG SLANTED FOR A-FRAME	
JN-423911	STEM SCREW FOR FRONT FORK (INCLUDES LOCK WASHER)	SET
P40007	TENSION SCREW FOR REAR LEG	
P40013	CRIMPS FOR BRAKE CABLE	PAIR
VT-33207	BEARING SWIVEL FOR FRONT FORK	

CONTACT US! We're here to help

